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QUILT ARMCHAIR
Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec

Type 
Seating

Design
2009
Designer
Ronan & Erwan Bouroullec

The generously-proportioned Quilt seating series by the Bouroullec’s is 
covered with honeycomb-like, plump upholstery in bright, stretch fabrics 
for an instant colour hit in both residential and contract settings.

Frame MetalworkDimensions
Armchair
L1400mm × D1200mm × H750mm
Armchair
L1280mm × D900mm × H750mm

Materials
Powder-coated steel frame, glass 
reinforced polyester core, foam 
inserts, fixed non-removable  
upholstery cover, rubber feet

RAL 9011

Packaging Dimensions - for EU 
Clients 
Armchair
L1350mm × D1200mm × H1080mm
Armchair
L1290mm × D1000mm × H1080mm

Packaging Dimensions - for non 
EU Clients
Armchair
L1420 × D1250 × H800mm
Armchair
L1300 × D1000 × H800mm

Care & Maintenance
Upholstery cover: dust can be 
removed by brushing with a 
garment brush. For stains consult 
professional upholstery cleaner. 
Powder-coated steel frame: 
the chair frame should first be 
dry dusted with a clean lint free 
cotton cloth. If wet cleaning is 
required then the item should be 
cleaned using a soft, slightly damp 
sponge with a mild detergent and 
water solution. It then must be 
immediately cleaned again with a 
soft dry cloth.

Weight

67kg

64kg

110kg

107kg

Notes
Stable, strong and durable, 
suitable for general contract use.
Not usable for outdoor use. 
Avoid contact with heat sources.
A minimum of 2 people is 
suggested for handling.

v.03

1280

Seat Height
H350mm

Weight

35kg

25kg

Notes: for fabrics data sheet visit www.crevin.com / www.febrik.com 

Upholstery Options

Crevin
Moss
		
Kvadrat
Nitto
Planum
Mosaic
Uniform Melange

CAT1

CAT3
CAT3
CAT4
CAT4

Composition

100% polyester FR

46% new wool 43% polyester FR 11% nylon
44% new wool 42% polyester 14% nylon
46% polyester filling 27% new wool 12% polyester 9% nylon
68% new wool 22% nylon 10% polyester 0% 2 mm foam

Colours

16 colours

13 colours
20 colours
14 colours
38 colours

Flammability

EN 1021 1/2

EN 1021 1/2
EN 1021 1/2
EN 1021 1/2
EN 1021 1/2

Martindale

50,000

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000

Packaging Type 

Cardboard on pallet

Cardboard on pallet
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http://www.crevin.com
http://www.febrik.com

